Cromo lucido

LUMI

F I N E

LI 6 H T I NG

COBALTO 1030

ALTEZZA
LARGHEZZA
PROFONDITA'
DIMENSIONE BASE

MATERIALE

CABLAGGIO

30cm

20cm

18 cm

60x80 mm

Metallo

Morsettiena interna

11,8
79"
71"

2"x3"

PARALUME Rettangolo 21x16 h.15 cm
Rettangolo 8,3""x6,3 h.15"

MATERIALE Tessuto
ATTACCO 1xE27
WATTAGGIO MASSIMO 1x60W
VOLTAGGIO 110v/240V

FINITURE DISPONIBILI

Cromo lucido, Nickel lucido, Oro chiaro
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